 Wind Speed Sensor & Transmitter
A75-104 Three Cup Anemometer Track  Mounted Transmitter
The A70 Wind Speed Transmitter converts the
frequency of the anemometer signal into an
electrical signal for input to a computer, meter
or other instrumentation.  The A75-104 is the
most popular anemometer by reason of its
ruggedness and low cost.  The A75-104

 B504, Hagye Technotown, 250-3, Hagye-Dong, Nowon-Gu, Seoul, 139-727, Korea
Tel :(02)948-5432     www.airflowtech.co.kr            info@airflowtech.co.kr
Model Designation
           A70-WXY - Z
Output Operating Enclosure
               Sensor Signal Voltage
S Wind Speed V  0-1  V 1    12 - 24 VDC T            Track
D Wind Direction I    0-1  mA 6    120 VAC, 50/60 Hz N12        NEMA 12
W Wind Run L    4-20 mA 7    230 VAC, 50/60 Hz N4XFG  NEMA 4X Fiberglass
I Solar Radiation N4XSS   NEMA 4X SS
P Barometric Pressure
T Temperature
F Fluid Flow
W Shaft Speed (RPM)
R Rainfall
    Example model number: A70- S L 6 - N12 / E
S Wind Speed
L 4-20 mA Output Signal
6 120 VAC Operating Power
N12 NEMA 12 Enclosure
/E 0 - 100 MPH Range
Specifications
 Range: /E - 0 - 100 MPH, /M - 0 - 50 M/S, /K - 0 - 160 KPH
Sensor: A75-104
Accuracy: 3 - 10 MPH  +1 MPH, 10 - 200 MPH +5% of Reading
Size: Track Mount   2.18” W X 5.0”L X 1” H
NEMA 12 6”W X 8”H X 4” D
NEMA 4X 6”W X 8”H X 4” D
Weight: Track Mount    1 lbs
NEMA 12 6 lbs
NEMA 4XFG 4 lbs
NEMA 4XSS 6 lbs
Operating Temperature: Electronics    0/60o C    Sensor      -40 / 60o C
Connectors: Barrier strips to accept AWG #12 or smaller wire
Options: Expanded Ranges
High Performance Sensors
Pulse Rate Outputs
Accessories: A96 Lightning protectors
A76-SD Mount
A70-LPDD Digital Display
A10 Mechanical Chart Recorder
Data Chart - Electronic Chart Recorder
A33 Data Logger / Controller
Model A70-S
  B504, Hagye Technotown, 250-3, Hagye-Dong, Nowon-Gu, Seoul, 139-727, Korea